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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

METALS & 
MATERIALS 

ENGINEERS, LLC 

JAN 
ELDREDGE 

678-691-3747 JELDREDGE@MMELAB.COM 
N Y 24-101625-ITB; 

Site Engineering Inc Tamara Isbell 770-263-7234 tamara@siteengineeringinc.com 
N Y 24-101625-ITB; 

Builders Technology 
Source LLC 

Taha Addow 404-542-4280 Services@builderstechnologysource.com 
N N N/A 

Tranzlation Global Malcolm Sales 404-407-0558 malcolm.sales@tranzlationglobal.com 
N N 24-500663-RFP; 

 

Inliner Solutions, LLC Ashden 
Middlebrooks 

470-503-5624 bids@puriscorp.com 
N N 24-101625-ITB; 

Vortex Services, LLC Shelly Larson 713-750-9081 slarson@vortexcompanies.com 
N Y 24-101625-ITB; 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Name Telephone Email In-
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LSBE 
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Interested 
Solicitation 

Inliner Solutions, LLC Meghan 
Bedford 

281-939-3672 bids@puriscorp.com 
N N 24-101625-ITB; 

Garney Construction Chip Karo 678-675-9556 ckaro@garney.com 
 N N 24-101625-ITB; 

Clean-X Techs Inc. Lewis Weaver 678-485-3461 w.weaver@cleanxtechs.com 
 N N 

24-101644-
ITB;24-101642-

ITB; 
 

Garney Construction Craig Wiley 678-898-7235 craig.wiley@garney.com 
 N N 24-101625-ITB; 
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Name Telephone Email In-
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LSBE 
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Interested 
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Complete Facility 
Services 

F. Nazir Hill 404-759-6967 
 

fhill@cfacilityservices.com 
 N Y 

24-101644-
ITB;24-101642-

ITB; 
 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G. 
Walker 

770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com 
 N Y 24-101625-ITB; 

 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com 
 N Y 24-101644-ITB; 

 

Nexus Government 
Solutions 

Vicky Aitkins 
 

3013853657 
 

aitkinsn0309@gmail.com 
 N N 24-101644-ITB; 

 

Tobis Catering Joseph Imbert 
 

678-748-7731 
 

clientservices@cleanxtechs.com 
N N 

24-101644-ITB; 
Clean-X Techs 

 
William 

 
770-543-8787 

 

lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
N N 

24-101644-ITB; 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Traffic Troopers Inc. Harold Cox 770-896-3459 harold@traffictroopersinc.com 
N Y 

Not Applicable ; 

SAK construction  Jack Boatman 314-422-8208 jboatman@sakcon.com 
N Y 

24-101625-ITB; 

Kemi Construction Vickie Lee 404-668-9575 vlee@kemiconstruction.com 
N Y 

24-101625-ITB; 

SAK Construction 
Gabe 

Cummings 615-852-0988 gcummings@sakcon.com 
N Y 

24-101625-ITB; 

Skyline Engineering and 
Construction LLC 

Dwayne 
Cheatom  404-308-0309 Dcheatom@skyline-ec.com  

N Y 
24-101625-ITB; 

Kemi Construction Co 
Inc Michael Tezeno 404-549-1714 mtezeno@kemiconstruction.com 

N Y 
24-101625-ITB; 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Facility Maintenance &  
Services Group 

 

Lawanda Brown 
 

859.554.6584 or 
678.770.9474 

 

lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
 N Y 24-101644-ITB; 

 

MXI Environmental 
Services LLC Peggy Snead 276-628-6636 peggys@mxiinc.com 

N Y 
24-101642-ITB; 

Polished Shine Cleaning 
Solutions  

Tiffany Camper/ 
Linda Long  404-803-0195 Info@polishedshinecleaningsolutions.com 

N N 
24-101644-ITB; 

    
N   

    
N   

    
N   
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Solicitations Announced: 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

    
N   

    
N   

    
N   

    
N   

    
N   

    
N   
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24-500663-ITB 
24-101625ITB 
24-101642-ITB 
24-101644-ITB 
 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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